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/?»---s-i\ City Council Meeting Agenda

[ )~ i Special Meeting

\%_ﬁf&/ July 22, 2015

_— 12:00 pm
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK

ik R I. CALL TO ORDER
Saanar 0 II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
rrobb@cityofbethel.net
Leif Albertson I I I " ROLL CALL
isszsElyS 2015 IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD — Five minutes per person
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net V. APPROVAL OF AGEN DA
('\:A:LEcs.|pnr/|12?net:er V1. NEW BUSINESS
2221528"“_2015 a. Council’'s Consideration Of Boardbooks, An Electronic Packet
mspringer@cityofbethel.net Management Program (Mayor Robb)
Heathe_zr Pike
Counc ember VIl. ADJOURNMENT
545-4802

hpike@cityofbethel.net

Chuck Herman

Council Member

Term Expires 2016
545-5394
cherman@cityofbethel.net

Zach Fansler
Council Member
Term Expires 2016
545-3300

zfansler@cityofbethel.net

Byron Maczynski

Council Member

Term Expires 2016
545-0970
bmaczynski@cityofbethel.net

Ann Capela

City Manager

543-2047
acapela@cityofbethel.net

Lori Strickler

City Clerk

543-1384
Istrickler@cityofbethel.net

Patty Burley
City Attorney

Mary Sattler
Lobbyist

Agenda posted July 15, 2015 at City Hall, AC Co., Swanson’s, and the Post Office.

Adriane Welch, City Clerk’s Office
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